STMicroelectronics - STM8AF6288TCX Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

In the order code, the letter ‘F’ refers to product versions with Flash and data EEPROM and
‘P’ to product versions with FASTROM. The identifiers ‘F’ and ‘P’ do not coexist in a given
order code.
The datasheet contains the description of family features, pinout, electrical characteristics,
mechanical data and ordering information.
• For complete information on the STM8A microcontroller memory, registers and
peripherals, please refer to STM8S series and STM8AF series 8-bit microcontrollers
reference manual (RM0016).
• For information on programming, erasing and protection of the internal Flash memory
please refer to the STM8S and STM8A Flash programming manual (PM0051).
• For information on the debug and SWIM (single wire interface module) refer to the
STM8 SWIM communication protocol and debug module user manual (UM0470).
• For information on the STM8 core, please refer to the STM8 CPU programming manual
(PM0044).
DocID14395 Rev 15 11/125
STM8AF526x/8x/Ax STM8AF6269/8x/Ax Product line-up
114
3 Product line-up
         ..
         .
Table 2. STM8AF526x/8x/Ax product line-up with CAN
Order code Package
High
density
Flash
program
memory
(bytes)
RAM
(bytes)
Data
EEPROM
(bytes)
10-bit
A/D
chan.
Timers
(IC/OC/PWM)
Serial
interfaces
I/0
wakeup
pins
STM8AF/P52AA LQFP80
(14x14)
128 K
6 K
2 K
16
1x8-bit: TIM4
3x16-bit: TIM1,
TIM2, TIM3
(9/9/9)
CAN,
LIN(UART),
SPI,
USART, I²C
68/37
STM8AF/P528A 64 K
STM8AF/P52A9
LQFP64
(10x10)
128 K
52/36STM8AF/P5289 64 K
STM8AF/P5269 32 K 1 K
STM8AF/P52A8
LQFP48
(7x7)
128 K
2 K
10 38/35STM8AF/P5288 64 K
STM8AF/P5268 32 K 1K
STM8AF/P5286
VFQFPN32
(5x5)